Class Place Name
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Jeff Harvill

Mike Schmidt
Craig Janett
Tony Allen

Scott Nutter

Eric Lenaburg
Ken Leard

Ken Dyck

Paul Hamilton
Rod Shaffer
Mike Kegley
Ronald Ringuette
Al Gibson

James Osborn
Joe Dobbins
John Starkweather
JD Dahners

Keith Lerew

Dan O'Shaughnessy
Scott Erickson
Scott Fink

Steve Wilson
Greg Bayless
Greg Luke

Dan Peterson
Larry Criswell
Jason Elliott
Larry Cooley

Don Wilde

Dan Kandle

City, State
Ephrata, WA
Langley, BC
Royal City, WA
Kamloops, BC
Puallup, WA
Bellingham, WA
Surrey, BC
Langley, BC
Sammamish, WA
Spokane, WA
Lake Tapps, WA
Anacortes, WA
Langley, WA
Everett, WA
Sammamish, WA
Everett, WA
Woodinville, WA
Fox Island, WA
Seattle, WA

Port Townsend, WA
Poulsbo, WA
Dupont, WA
Yelm, WA

Walla Walla, WA
Marysville, WA
Puyallup, WA
Seattle, WA
Kennewick, WA
Auburn, WA
Naches, WA

50+.

Bib Number Laps Elapsed Class Name Bike Brand

1176
1323
1325
1221
1337
1477
1320
1470
1408
1206
1235
1223
1261
1274
1458
1266
1361
1230
1474
1254
1455
1198
1446
1238
1429
1253
1213
1375
1447
1140
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2:07:42 50+
2:09:21 50+
2:11:1950+
2:12:11 50+
2:13:44 50+
2:15:53 50+
2:21:16 50+
2:22:11 50+
2:23:00 50+
2:23:17 50+
2:23:53 50+
2:24:11 50+
2:24:52 50+
2:25:11 50+
2:25:56 50+
2:26:38 50+
2:28:59 50+
2:29:15 50+
2:29:48 50+
2:30:18 50+
2:31:01 50+
2:31:19 50+
2:31:33 50+
2:31:58 50+
2:32:37 50+
2:32:58 50+
2:33:09 50+
2:33:27 50+
2:33:53 50+
2:34:10 50+

YAM
KTM
KTM
KAW
KTM
HON
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
HSQ
KTM
KTM
BET
HON
KTM
YAM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
HON
KTM
HSB
KTM
HSB
HON
YAM
KTM



Class Place Name

31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60

Eric Saterem

Reuben McKnight

Ray Hess

Jeff Conklin
Doug Jacobson
David Hughes
Goro West

Terry Williamson

Jim Walters
Alex Keen
Kevin O'Connor
Sean Wagers
Bill Sewall
William Larue
Kevin Marshall
Brad Johnson
Ron Granger
Warren Hoss
Todd Gevaart
Gordon Lawter
Jim Hansen
Ken Witt
Dennis Dahl
Burl Howard
Gerald Moore
William Martin
Mike Coombs
Rob Roy

Jack Grinnell
Randy Wade

City, State
Lynnwood, WA
Tacoma, WA
Marysville, WA
Victoria, AU
Buckley, WA
Edmonds, WA
Victoria, BC
Langley, WA
Malaga, WA
Marysville, WA
Fircrest, WA
Kent, WA
Renton, WA
Coupeville, WA
Victoria, BC
Victoria, BC
Surrey, BC
Federal Way, WA
Bothell, WA
Union, WA
Mount Vernon, WA
White Bird, ID
Puyallup, WA
Port Orchard, WA
Hermiston, WA
Snohomish, WA
Ulmatilla, OR
Cobble Hill, BC
Sequim, WA
Arlington, WA

50+.

Bib Number Laps Elapsed Class Name Bike Brand

1201
1343
1475
1476
1298
1489
1294
1259
1435
1479
1215
1436
1412
1423
1212
1452
1262
1255
1277
1308
1394
1430
1209
1419
1342
1226
1485
1297
1271
1324
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2:36:07 50+
2:36:39 50+
2:37:27 50+
2:38:06 50+
2:38:40 50+
2:38:54 50+
2:39:11 50+
2:39:43 50+
2:40:51 50+
2:41:25 50+
2:42:38 50+
2:43:24 50+
2:43:35 50+
2:44:26 50+
2:44:35 50+
2:45:58 50+
2:46:14 50+
2:46:40 50+
2:48:12 50+
2:49:20 50+
2:49:35 50+
2:49:53 50+
2:52:25 50+
2:53:28 50+
2:53:41 50+
2:55:26 50+
2:56:00 50+
2:56:32 50+
2:56:57 50+
2:57:15 50+

KTM
HSQ
KTM
YAM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
HON
KTM
YAM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
HSQ
KTM
KTM
YAM
HON
KTM
KAW
HON
YAM
YAM
KTM
HSB
KTM
KTM



Class Place Name

61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90

Mike Battke
Kevin Stewart
Blair Czarnetzke
Steve Bork
Keith Schmick
Mick Zabreznik
Dan Gualtieri
Russell Cornwall
Brett Tingley
Tracy Ferguson
Ross Black
Perry Huffman
Brian Johnson
Mike Dahl
Todd Mannie
Dave Mckenzie
Tom Dion

Greg Doyle

Rob Robinson
Ken Davis
Randy Heistand
Mike Crawford
Scott Slusser
Michael Dinger
Thane Davies
Stan Richter
John Richter
Rod Gullickson
Gregg Chavez
Chad Hill

City, State
Kent, WA
Tenino, WA
Marysville, WA
Federal Way, WA
Edgewood, WA
Tonasket, WA
Bothell, WA
Redmond, WA
Buckley, WA
Othello, WA
Cheney, WA
Stanwood, WA
Auburn, WA
Tacoma, WA
Freeland, WA
Fort Saskatchewan, AL
Tacoma, WA
Tacoma, WA
Redmond, OR
Bothell, WA
Ellensburg, WA
Cle Elum, WA
Spokane, WA
Kirkland, WA
Duncan, BC
Newport, OR
Newport, WA
Tacoma, WA
Everett, WA
Portland, OR

50+.

Bib Number Laps Elapsed Class Name Bike Brand

1146
1141
1373
1217
1465
1301
1231
1299
1240
1381
1352
1307
1251
1204
1280
1344
1482
1377
1461
1136
1450
1364
1407
1314
1293
1422
1421
1278
1232
1478
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2:57:38 50+
2:59:37 50+
3:01:19 50+
3:01:36 50+
3:02:11 50+
3:03:06 50+
3:04:52 50+
3:07:15 50+
3:07:54 50+
3:08:07 50+
3:08:29 50+
3:09:44 50+
3:10:09 50+
3:10:23 50+
3:10:38 50+
3:11:51 50+
3:12:22 50+
3:13:2550+
3:14:04 50+
3:14:57 50+
3:15:10 50+
3:15:27 50+
3:15:40 50+
3:15:55 50+
3:18:23 50+
3:18:47 50+
3:19:03 50+
3:19:18 50+
3:21:06 50+
3:24:23 50+

KTM
YAM
HON
YAM
Suz
YAM
KTM
KTM
KTM
YAM
HSQ
KTM
KTM
KTM
HSQ
KTM
HON
HSQ
HSQ
HON
KAW
KTM
YAM
KTM
HSB
HON
HON
KTM
YAM
HON



Class Place Name

91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120

Bryan Rudy
Daniel Desauters
Victor Deleon
Dave Martell
John Eggiman
David Farrell
Lee Sandvold
Tom Gotts

Joe Travis

John Braunz
Tommy Nali
Richard Robbins
Kirk Anderson
Richard Asplund
Jeff Larsen
Angus Sewell
Bill Slusser
Jeremy Wells
Odis Nicholson
Loren Coffin
Russ Ballman
Ron Wolf

Andri Chabot
Gerald Cameron
Marc Fernandez
Dereald Nuez
Don Ludwigsen
Dave Ransome
Jim Oliver
Damon Keener

City, State
Spokane, WA

Mill Bay, BC
Othello, WA
Duncan, BC

Port Angeles, WA
Marysville,

Maple Valley, WA
Arlington, WA
Lewiston, ID
Mount Vernon, WA
Tacoma, WA
Maple Ridge, BC
Seattle, WA
Stanwood,
Kennewick, WA
Langley, BC
Colbert, WA
Camano Island, WA
Burien, WA
Elmirs, OR

North Saanich, BC
Sooke, BC
Unknown, WA
Bonney Lake, WA
Broomfield, CO
Graham, WA
Ferndale, WA
Spokane, WA
Newport, WA
Federal Way, WA

50+.

Bib Number Laps Elapsed Class Name Bike Brand

1237
1362
1227
1210
1312
1399
1418
1289
1441
1264
1340
1426
1214
1216
1492
1431
1406
1498
1256
1494
1350
1449
1451
1397
1390
1316
1348
1393
1197
1355
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3:26:35 50+
3:27:38 50+
3:32:24 50+
3:34:24 50+
3:36:18 50+
3:36:31 50+
3:40:26 50+
3:42:57 50+
3:43:39 50+
3:44:09 50+
3:50:36 50+
3:51:00 50+
3:52:07 50+
3:56:33 50+
4:00:05 50+
4:04:29 50+
4:11:3050+
4:43:22 50+
4:45:43 50+
4:52:29 50+
4:53:09 50+
4:54:24 50+
4:54:45 50+
5:00:50 50+
5:09:28 50+
5:11:05 50+
5:14:22 50+
5:17:26 50+
5:17:33 50+
5:17:58 50+

KTM
HON
KAW
HON
KTM
KTM
KTM
HON
YAM
YAM
HON
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
HON
KAW
KTM
HON
YAM
UNK
HSB
HSQ
HON
UNK
KTM
HON
HON
HON
Suz



Class Place Name

121
122
123
124
125
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

Robert Squillace
Chet Mainwaging
Joseph Filgerain
Bob Winkelman
Kevin Muzzilo
Tom Albert
Brent Campbell
Scott Cant Read
Scott Chezick
Jeff Conley

Paul Crowell
Tom Defaccio
Thad Donat
Richard Kitto
Eric Ppederon
Ken Robinson
Timothy Small
Michael Smith
Joe Sullivan
Steve Summers
John Thomas
Mark Verbarendse
Scott Vonbargen
Earl Wear

Rick Werner

City, State
Bothell, WA

Port Orchard, WA
Spict, WA
Tacoma, WA

50+.

Mountlake Lake Terra, WA

Snohomish, WA
Redmond, WA
Olumpia, WA
Oak Harbor, WA
Qulceen, WA
Sedro-Woolley, WA
Burton, WA
Seattle, WA

Lake Stevens, WA
Bothell, WA
Moses Lake, WA
Benton City, WA
Lake Stevens, WA
Bremerton, WA
Everett, WA
Electric City, WA
Stanwood, WA
Ellensberg, WA
Rathrum, ID
Monument, OR

Bib Number Laps Elapsed Class Name Bike Brand

1275
1466
1286
1295
1159
1203
1367
343
1473
1292
1267
1374
1496
1484
1135
1413
1409
1416
1445
1150
1444
1454
1437
1417
1329
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5:18:51 50+
5:22:51 50+
5:23:41 50+
5:32:27 50+
6:01:38 50+
0:00:00 50+
0:00:00 50+
0:00:00 50+
0:00:00 50+
0:00:00 50+
0:00:00 50+
0:00:00 50+
0:00:00 50+
0:00:00 50+
0:00:00 50+
0:00:00 50+
0:00:00 50+
0:00:00 50+
0:00:00 50+
0:00:00 50+
0:00:00 50+
0:00:00 50+
0:00:00 50+
0:00:00 50+
0:00:00 50+

KTM
BET
OTH
KTM
KTM
YAM
YAM
KTM
KTM
YAM
HON
KTM
YAM
YAM
KTM
YAM
YAM
KTM
YAM
KAW
HSQ
KTM
HSQ
YAM
YAM



	50+

